ISA Game Summary

Arena
Scandinavium

Game Summary

Goals
Shots
Faceoffs

Penalty minutes

Frélunda HC - Skelleftea AIK  2024-04-12 19:30

VSHIL.

SM-SLUTSPEL 2024

Referees

Mikael Nord, Linus Ohlund

Linesmen
Orjan Ahlén, Emil Yletyinen

Period 2 Period 3 Over Time
1-2 3-2 0-1
14-10 16-6 2-10
17-8 14-9 9-8
0-4 2-6 8-4
4-0 0-2 0-0
PP Goals PP Shots Time in PP
2 13 10:32
2 8 06:06
Goals Against Shots Against PK Time
2 8 06:06
2 13 10:32

Hits
Power Play
Frélunda HC
Skelleftea AIK
Penalty Killing
Frélunda HC
Skelleftea AIK
Goals
Time Team
01:38 SKE
06:50 FHC
08:36 SKE
09:28 FHC
Period 2
21:03 SKE
28:04 FHC
28:17 SKE
Period 3
41:44 FHC
46:03 SKE
48:26 SKE
49:11 FHC
58:02 FHC
Period 4
76:09 SKE

Total Period 1
6-7 2-2
39-34 7-8
50 - 34 10-9
12-16 2-2
8-4 4-2
Power Plays PP%
6 33,33%
4 50,00%
Box Plays PK%
4 50,00%
6 66,67 %
Score Status Scorer
0-1 50n5 22 Jonathan Johnson
Home(-): 21, 33, 43, 67, 75
1-1 50n4 21 Jere Innala
Home(+): 7, 12, 21, 39, 88
1-2 50n5 16 Linus Lindstrém
Home(-): 3, 7, 12, 39, 88
2-2 50n5 43 Tom Nilsson
Home(+): 22, 33, 43, 67, 75
2-3 50n5 5 Axel Sandin Pellikka
Home(-): 17, 31, 33, 43, 48
3-3 50n5 12 Max Friberg
Home(+): 2, 12, 39, 43, 88
3-4 50n5 96 Rickard Hugg
Home(-): 2, 21, 25, 67, 75
4-4 50n3 21 Jere Innala (2)
Home(+): 7, 12, 21, 39, 88
4-5 50n4 22 Jonathan Johnson (2)
Home(-): 7, 22, 31, 43
4-6 50n5 17 Par Lindholm
Home(-): 2, 17, 25, 31, 48
5-6 50n5 3 Albin Sundin
Home(+): 3, 7, 12, 39, 88
6-6 50n5 39 Mikael Ruohomaa
Home(+): 7, 12, 21, 31, 39, 88
6-7 50n4 14 Andreas Johnson

Home(-): 3, 12, 33, 75

Assists
29 Dylan Sikura, 14 Andreas Johnson
Away(+): 8, 14, 22, 29, 58

39 Mikael Ruohomaa
Away(-): 8, 17, 43, 52

52 Arvid Lundberg, 43 Filip Sandberg
Away(+): 11, 16, 43, 44, 52

33 Linus Hoégberg, 75 David Edstrom
Away(-): 5, 17, 19, 26, 56

6 Mans Forsfjall, 40 Anton Heikkinen
Away(+): 5, 6, 24, 40, 96

88 Malte Stromwall, 39 Mikael Ruohomaa (2)
Away(-): 5, 11, 16, 43, 56

24 Oscar Lindberg, 40 Anton Heikkinen (2)
Away(+): 8, 24, 40, 58, 96

88 Malte Stromwall (2), 12 Max Friberg
Away(-): 6, 8, 17

24 Oscar Lindberg (2), 5 Axel Sandin Pellikka
Away(+): 5, 22, 24, 43, 96

Unassisted
Away(+): 5, 6, 17, 19, 26

7 Henrik Tommernes
Away(-): 8, 24, 40, 58, 96

7 Henrik Tommernes (2), 21 Jere Innala

Away(-): 16, 17, 43, 44, 58

16 Linus Lindstrém, 29 Dylan Sikura (2)
Away(+): 11, 14, 16, 29, 58



Player

67 Jayden Halbgewachs

21 Jere Innala

39 Mikael Ruohomaa

39 Mikael Ruohomaa
2 Christian Folin

Penalty

Tripping (2 min)

Tripping (2 min)

Roughing (2 min)

Too many players on the ice (Team Penalty 2

min)
Tripping (2 min)
Roughing (2 min)

Penalty Summary

Time
06:01
11:49
30:34
39:46
41:29
45:35
55:20
59:33
63:43

66:51

74:31
75:52

Penalty
Holding (2 min)

Tripping (2 min)
Holding (2 min)
Tripping (2 min)

Interference (2 min)

Interference (2 min)
Roughing (2 min)

Roughing (2 min)

Player
16 Linus Lindstrém

43 Filip Sandberg
52 Arvid Lundberg
11 Max Lindholm

8 Petter Granberg

17 Par Lindholm
58 Oskar Nilsson

43 Filip Sandberg
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